Training Level, Test 1
(C) Ash,

10 Rebecca Wenner

11 Christine Wenner

13 MOLLI SADEL

17 DEBORAH BRUNS-THOMA

Training Level, Test 2
(C) Ash,

100 Beth Kauffman

10 Rebecca Wenner

84 Jennifer Peters

11 Christine Wenner

170 aVaughn

22 Anne Hinderliter

Training Level, Test 3
(C) Ash,

14 Tina Jones

100 Beth Kauffman

84 Jennifer Peters

170 aVaughn

22 Anne Hinderliter

First Level, Test 1

(C) Ash,
14 Tina Jones
16 Veronica Himmelberger
40 Annemarie Yoder DVM

First Level, Test 2
(C) Ash,
9 Allecia Stiles
40 Annemarie Yoder DVM
25 Laurie Wessel
16 Veronica Himmelberger

First Level, Test 3

(C) Ash,
9 Allecia Stiles
20 Sharon Rinkenbach-Grauer
25 Laurie Wessel

Second Level TOC
(C) Ash,
110 AILEEN WILLIAMS

Tuesday, July 27, 2021 11:15 PM

Undisputed Champ
Woodstock Cash
Rosalyn
FAHRENHEIT

Saint Peter
Undisputed Champ
Been There Done That
Woodstock Cash
Brickyard Bound

Just Over the Rambo

Deodora

Saint Peter

Been There Done That
Brickyard Bound

Just Over the Rambo

Deodora
Natalie
Hany

Just Ginger
Hany

State of Mind
Natalie

Just Ginger
MVP MEMPHYS
State of Mind

PRIMOROSA DE BRIO

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Allison Black -

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

190.5
166.5
165.5

0.0

207.0
200.5
186.5
181.5
166.0
164.5

208.0
195.0
191.0
186.5
172.5

188.5
187.5
187.5

238.5
231.5
223.0
212.5

245.0
243.5
234.0

303.5

LVDA Decades of Dressage 7/14/2021 Show Results

73.269%

64.038%

63.654%
0.000%

71.379%
69.138%
64.310%
62.586%
57.241%
56.724%

71.724%
67.241%
65.862%
64.310%
59.483%

65.000%
64.655%
64.655%

68.143%
66.143%
63.714%
60.714%

68.056%
67.639%
65.000%

74.024%

Page 1 of 2



20 Sharon Rinkenbach-Grauer
2 MOLLI SADEL

Third Level & Up TOC
(C) Ash,
444 Patricia Weston
5 Donna Davies
122 Anita Behrens
122 Anita Behrens

Western Dressage TOC
(C) Ash,
12 Margaret Murphy
238 Trish Barsby
297 REBECCA RICHARD
297 REBECCA RICHARD

Other/ 2nd TOC
(C) Ash,
238 Trish Barsby
Intro Test A
(C) Ash,
19 jennette aubert
18 michael kemeter

Intro Test C
(C) Ash,

17 DEBORAH BRUNS-THOMA

377 Tracy Gallagher

Tuesday, July 27, 2021 11:15 PM

MVP MEMPHYS
Rosero

Embracing Picasso
Randino

Bo Brown

Bo Brown

NL BoysRMadeofSpice
Positively Chocolate
VASARI AF

VASARI AF

Positively Chocolate

Ante Up Alfie LD
MSU Im inthe Money

FAHRENHEIT
Spring Talent

LVDA Decades of Dressage 7/14/2021 Show Results

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 2 2019
Third Level, Test 2 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1
Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4

Western Dressage Basic Test 1

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Allison Black -

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

244.0
216.0

256.5
252.5
236.5
232.0

153.5
138.5
162.0
151.0

145.5

115.0
103.0

0.0
0.0

65.946%
58.378%

67.500%
66.447%
63.919%
58.000%

69.773%
69.250%
62.308%
58.077%

60.625%

71.875%
64.375%

0.000%
0.000%

Page 2 of 2



