LVDA Decades of Dressage 7/14/2021 Show Results

Training Level, Test 1			2.000.80.7, 2.1	, –	
(C) Ash,					
10 Rebecca Wenner	Undisputed Champ	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	190.5	73.269%
11 Christine Wenner	Woodstock Cash	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	166.5	64.038%
13 MOLLI SADEL	Rosalyn	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	165.5	63.654%
17 DEBORAH BRUNS-THOMA	FAHRENHEIT	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	0.0	0.000%
Training Level, Test 2					
(C) Ash,					
100 Beth Kauffman	Saint Peter	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	207.0	71.379%
10 Rebecca Wenner	Undisputed Champ	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	200.5	69.138%
84 Jennifer Peters	Been There Done That	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	186.5	64.310%
11 Christine Wenner	Woodstock Cash	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	181.5	62.586%
170 a Vaughn	Brickyard Bound	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	166.0	57.241%
22 Anne Hinderliter	Just Over the Rambo	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	164.5	56.724%
Training Level, Test 3					
(C) Ash,					
14 Tina Jones	Deodora	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	208.0	71.724%
100 Beth Kauffman	Saint Peter	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	195.0	67.241%
84 Jennifer Peters	Been There Done That	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	191.0	65.862%
170 a Vaughn	Brickyard Bound	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	186.5	64.310%
22 Anne Hinderliter	Just Over the Rambo	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	172.5	59.483%
First Level, Test 1					
(C) Ash,					
14 Tina Jones	Deodora	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	188.5	65.000%
16 Veronica Himmelberger	Natalie	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	187.5	64.655%
40 Annemarie Yoder DVM	Hany	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	187.5	64.655%
First Level, Test 2					
(C) Ash,					
9 Allecia Stiles	Just Ginger	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	238.5	68.143%
40 Annemarie Yoder DVM	Hany	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	231.5	66.143%
25 Laurie Wessel	State of Mind	First Level, Test 2 2019		223.0	63.714%
16 Veronica Himmelberger	Natalie	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	212.5	60.714%
First Level, Test 3					
(C) Ash,					
9 Allecia Stiles	Just Ginger	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	245.0	68.056%
20 Sharon Rinkenbach-Grauer	MVP MEMPHYS	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	243.5	67.639%
25 Laurie Wessel	State of Mind	First Level, Test 3 2019		234.0	65.000%
Second Level TOC					
(C) Ash,					
110 AILEEN WILLIAMS	PRIMOROSA DE BRIO	Second Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	303.5	74.024%

LVDA Decades of Dressage 7/14/2021 Show Results

		0		
MVP MEMPHYS	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	244.0	65.946%
Rosero	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	216.0	58.378%
Embracing Picasso	Fourth Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	256.5	67.500%
Randino	Third Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	252.5	66.447%
Bo Brown	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	236.5	63.919%
Bo Brown	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	232.0	58.000%
NL BoysRMadeofSpice	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Adult Amateur	153.5	69.773%
Positively Chocolate	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	138.5	69.250%
VASARI AF	Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1	Adult Amateur	162.0	62.308%
VASARI AF	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4	Adult Amateur	151.0	58.077%
Positively Chocolate	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Adult Amateur	145.5	60.625%
Ante Up Alfie LD	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	115.0	71.875%
MSU Im inthe Money	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	103.0	64.375%
FAHRENHEIT	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Adult Amateur	0.0	0.000%
Spring Talent	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Adult Amateur	0.0	0.000%
	Embracing Picasso Randino Bo Brown Bo Brown NL BoysRMadeofSpice Positively Chocolate VASARI AF VASARI AF Positively Chocolate Ante Up Alfie LD MSU Im inthe Money FAHRENHEIT	Rosero Second Level, Test 1 2019 Embracing Picasso Fourth Level, Test 2 2019 Randino Third Level, Test 2 2019 Bo Brown Third Level, Test 3 2019 NL BoysRMadeofSpice Western Dressage Intro Test 1 Positively Chocolate Western Dressage Intro Test 3 VASARI AF Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1 VASARI AF Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4 Positively Chocolate Western Dressage Basic Test 1 Ante Up Alfie LD Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 MSU Im inthe Money Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 FAHRENHEIT Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Rosero Second Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur Embracing Picasso Fourth Level, Test 2 2019 Adult Amateur Randino Third Level, Test 2 2019 Adult Amateur Bo Brown Third Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur Bo Brown Third Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur NL BoysRMadeofSpice Western Dressage Intro Test 1 Adult Amateur Positively Chocolate Western Dressage Intro Test 3 Adult Amateur VASARI AF Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1 Adult Amateur VASARI AF Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4 Adult Amateur Positively Chocolate Western Dressage Basic Test 1 Adult Amateur Ante Up Alfie LD Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 Adult Amateur FAHRENHEIT Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019 Adult Amateur	Rosero Second Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 216.0 Embracing Picasso Fourth Level, Test 2 2019 Adult Amateur 252.5 Randino Third Level, Test 2 2019 Adult Amateur 252.5 Bo Brown Third Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 236.5 Bo Brown Third Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 232.0 NL BoysRMadeofSpice Western Dressage Intro Test 1 Adult Amateur 133.5 Positively Chocolate Western Dressage Intro Test 3 Adult Amateur 138.5 VASARI AF Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1 Adult Amateur 162.0 VASARI AF Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4 Adult Amateur 151.0 Positively Chocolate Western Dressage Basic Test 1 Adult Amateur 151.0 Positively Chocolate Western Dressage Basic Test 1 Adult Amateur 151.0 Fositively Chocolate Western Dressage Basic Test 1 Adult Amateur 145.5 Ante Up Alfie LD Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 Adult Amateur 103.0 FAHRENHEIT Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019 Adult Amateur 0.0

Tuesday, July 27, 2021 11:15 PM www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Allison Black - Page 2 of 2